

## **Nominate Your Favorite** Local Non-Profit!

## HHSB's 10<sup>th</sup> Annual Shared Values Award

At Hoosier Heartland State Bank, we're proud to celebrate 10 years of honoring local non-profits in our community! Our Shared Values Award recognizes the remarkable work of non-profits that bring compassion, service, and growth to the places we call home. Help us select our next honoree by nominating a deserving organization!

Nominations are open from December 1 through December 31, 2024. Based on your nominations, we'll choose finalists to compete for the Grand Prize of \$10,000 and the distinction of being HHSB's Shared Values Award winner. The 1st runner-up will receive \$7,500, and the 2nd runner-up will receive \$5,000.

Nomination forms can be clipped from this flyer and delivered to any Hoosier Heartland State Bank branch or mailed to: Hoosier Heartland State Bank, Attn: Executive Committee, 1671 South US Hwy 231, Crawfordsville IN, 47933. Nomination forms can be found in our branches and online at <u>www.myhhsb.com</u>. Optionally, enter your name and contact information and be entered into a drawing for a \$100 gift card!

## \_\_\_\_\_

## HHSB Shared Values Award Nomination Form

I nominate \_\_\_\_\_\_ for HHSB's Shared Values Award.

I believe this local non-profit deserves the award because:

*Optional: For a chance to win a \$100 gift card, please enter your name and contact information.* 

Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone/Email: \_\_\_\_\_